Income
Deposit Gate
Income From Operations
Contest Entry Fee
Total Income From Operations
Total Income
Expense
Expense
Awards
Bank Charge
Ex Salary
Galena Park (40% of gate)
Gate money
Judges Honorarium
Judges Per Diem
Office Clerk
Site Expense
Judges Lodging

Total Expense

Redeposit (gate money)

Total Expense

Net Income
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1,605.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

3,605.00

342.35
0.00
2,000.00
0.00
5,000.00
2,250.00
1,356.00
1,000.00
1,656.00
179.98

13,784.33

-5,000.00

8,784.33

-5,179.33
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