## AREA I MARCHING FINANCIAL STATEMENT

June through December 2020

Income	
Deposit Gate	1,605.00
Income From Operations	
Contest Entry Fee	2,000.00
Total Income From Operations	2,000.00
Total Income	3,605.00
Expense	
Expense	
Awards	342.35
Bank Charge	0.00
Ex Salary	2,000.00
Galena Park (40% of gate)	0.00
Gate money	5,000.00
Judges Honorarium	2,250.00
Judges Per Diem	1,356.00
Office Clerk	1,000.00
Site Expense	1,656.00
Judges Lodging	179.98
Total Expense	13,784.33
Redeposit (gate money)	-5,000.00
Total Expense	8,784.33
Income	-5,179.33